NITA-COTTON®
Thermal and acoustic
insulation of cotton
fibres from recycled and
regenerated clothing
waste.
DELIVERY FORMAT
35 bags of 10 kg packed

CLEATS - MANTLE FIXINGS
Expanding PVC cleats
with washer, suitable
for fixing any type of
insulation to walls.
ASSEMBLY
INSTRUCTIONS
MEASURES
CERTIFICATES
ETA-10/0214
DELIVERY
FORMAT
Type of cleats
£IN-100 100 mm 40-50 mm 400
£IN-140 140 mm 80-90 mm 350
£IN-160 160 mm 100-110 mm 300
£IN-200 200 mm 140-150 mm 200
£IN-260 260 mm 200-210 mm 150
RMT INSULATION
ADDRESS: POLÍGONO INDUSTRIAL CAN MAGRE
C/ NARCÍS MONTURIOL 20-22
08187 – SANTA EULALIA DE RONÇANA